2 Mile Time Trial
Boys Results

Place
1
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Name
Bradon Ohara
Bailey Evenson
Jakob McCleary
Tesfaye Young
Owen Werner
Chase Belka
Elijah Morris
Jack Anderson
Carson Hespe
Drew Birkeland
Caden Doll
Gunnar Anderson
Caden Bormann
Grant McMartin
Carter Flatau
Braden Glorvigen
Brody Evenson
Domanik Hagen
Joe Reed
Reier Tweeton
Luke Becker
Nick Babler
Sterling Czech
Jack Birkeland
Jackson Bain
Zach Bachmann
Marcus Swentik
Garrett Kingsley
Josh Kalina

Time
10:09
10:46
10:46
11:02
11:12
11:13
11:38
12:02
12:10
12:31
12:47
12:51
13:16
13:18
13:19
14:04
14:09
14:11
14:46
14:58
15:09
15:09
16:22
16:24
17:14
18:08
19:01
19:06
20:04

Pace 2018 Time

5:04 10:07
5:23 10:30
5:23 10:47
5:31 11:38
5:36 11:24
5:36 10:57
5:49 11:36
6:01 12:37
6:05 11:43
6:15 13:00
6:23 15:11
6:25 11:38
6:38 12:39
6:39 12:39
6:39 -

7:02 -

7:04 -

7:05 15:47
7:23 15:21
7:29 -

7:34 ---

7:34 17:31
8:11 -

8:12 16:38
8:37 -

9:04 17:42
9:30 23:40
9:33 -

10:02 17:46

Perham Cross Country Course - 2 miles - 78 degrees and humid (muggy)

Girls Results

Place
1
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Name
Aspen Rhode
Liz Birkeland

Quincy Anderson
Abby Tweeton
Mya Morris
Lauryn Rustad
Kaia Starzl
Emily Vanwatermulen
Stella Strong
Mia Lung
Mary Wunderlich
Olivia Rosenthal
Mattea Steeke
Steph Dickerson
Madelyn Tangen
Emaliee Beack
Lizze Dale
Neveah Rethemeier
Courtney Frohling
Neveah Lysne
Anya Roe
Shalie Lipp
Grace Kalina
Lily Aakre
Adison Wientjes
Dacotah McDonald

Time
12:53
13:29
13:33
13:37
13:42
14:15
14:17
14:31
14:32
14:32
15:16
16:02
16:25
16:54
17:06
17:14
17:24
17:27
18:07
18:22
18:47
19:15
19:31
20:31
21:38
21:40

Pace 2018 Time

6:26 -

6:44 12:37
6:46 13:20
6:48 14:04
6:51 13:46
7:07 13:19
7:08 14:50
7:15 12:48
7:16 15:51
7:16 14:21
7:38 14:33
8:01 14:49
8:12 15:14
8:27 16:25
8:33 -

8:37 19:13
8:42 -

8:43 18:36
9:03 16:55
9:11 21:26
9:23 16:53
9:37 -

9:45 17:38
10:15 -

10:49 -

10:50 -

Compliled Results

Place
1
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Name
Bradon Ohara
Bailey Evenson
Jakob McCleary
Tesfaye Young
Owen Werner
Chase Belka
Elijah Morris
Jack Anderson
Carson Hespe
Drew Birkeland
Caden Doll
Gunnar Anderson
Aspen Rhode
Caden Bormann
Grant McMartin
Carter Flatau
Liz Birkeland
Quincy Anderson
Abby Tweeton
Mya Morris
Braden Glorvigen
Brody Evenson
Domanik Hagen
Lauryn Rustad
Kaia Starzl
Emily Vanwatermulen
Stella Strong
Mia Lung
Joe Reed
Reier Tweeton

Time
10:09
10:46
10:46
11:02
11:12
11:13
11:38
12:02
12:10
12:31
12:47
12:51
12:53
13:16
13:18
13:19
13:29
13:33
13:37
13:42
14:04
14:09
14:11
14:15
14:17
14:31
14:32
14:32
14:46
14:58

Pace
5:04
5:23
5:23
5:31
5:36
5:36
5:49
6:01
6:05
6:15
6:23
6:25
6:26
6:38
6:39
6:39
6:44
6:46
6:48
0:00
7:02
7:04
7:05
7:07
7:08
7:15
7:16
7:16
7:23
7:29
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Name
Luke Becker
Nick Babler

Mary Wunderlich
Olivia Rosenthal
Sterling Czech
Jack Birkeland
Mattea Steeke
Steph Dickerson
Madelyn Tangen
Jackson Bain
Emaliee Beack
Lizze Dale
Neveah Rethemeier
Courtney Frohling
Zach Bachmann
Neveah Lysne
Anya Roe
Marcus Swentik
Garrett Kingsley
Shalie Lipp
Grace Kalina
Josh Kalina
Lily Aakre
Adison Wientjes

Time
15:09
15:09
15:16
16:02
16:22
16:24
16:25
16:54
17:06
17:14
17:14
17:24
17:27
18:07
18:08
18:22
18:47
19:01
19:06
19:15
19:31
20:04
20:31
21:38

Pace
7:34
7:34
7:38
8:01
8:11
8:12
8:12
8:27
8:33
8:37
8:37
8:42
8:43
9:03
9:04
9:11
9:23
9:30
9:33
9:37
9:45

10:02

10:15

10:49

Dacotah McDonald  21:40 10:50



